
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 225.0 205.0 10

2 Thao Vu Goddard High School 179.9 155.0 8

3 Kylee Dannelley Riverton High School 271.0 150.0 6

4 Tessa  Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 209.2 135.0 4

5 Frida Mancilla Chaparral 180.0 135.0 2

6 Kalea Craig Peabody Burns 235.0 135.0 1

7 Jordie  Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 200.8 125.0 0

8 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 210.0 125.0 0

9 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 185.0 120.0 0

10 Brandy Rigg Bluestem High School 173.0 110.0 0

11 Shelby  Handlin Argonia 179.6 110.0 0

12 RACHEL SCHMUTZLER Washburn Rural 196.2 110.0 0

13 Dallas Jones Larned 178.0 105.0 0

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 225.0 345.0 10

2 Kylee Dannelley Riverton High School 271.0 320.0 8

3 Tessa  Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 209.2 285.0 6

4 Frida Mancilla Chaparral 180.0 260.0 4

5 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 210.0 250.0 2

6 Thao Vu Goddard High School 179.9 250.0 1

7 Kalea Craig Peabody Burns 235.0 245.0 0

8 Dallas Jones Larned 178.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Shelby  Handlin Argonia 179.6 200.0 0

10 RACHEL SCHMUTZLER Washburn Rural 196.2 200.0 0

11 Brandy Rigg Bluestem High School 173.0 185.0 0

12 Jordie  Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 200.8 180.0 0

13 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 185.0 165.0 0

Women PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 225.0 200.0 10

2 Frida Mancilla Chaparral 180.0 170.0 8

3 Kalea Craig Peabody Burns 235.0 160.0 6

4 Dallas Jones Larned 178.0 155.0 4

5 Tessa  Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 209.2 150.0 2

6 Thao Vu Goddard High School 179.9 145.0 1

7 Kylee Dannelley Riverton High School 271.0 145.0 0

8 Brandy Rigg Bluestem High School 173.0 135.0 0

9 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 210.0 120.0 0

10 Shelby  Handlin Argonia 179.6 120.0 0

11 RACHEL SCHMUTZLER Washburn Rural 196.2 115.0 0

12 Jordie  Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 200.8 115.0 0

13 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 185.0 105.0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 225.0 750.0 0

2 Frida Mancilla Chaparral 180.0 565.0 0

3 Kylee Dannelley Riverton High School 271.0 615.0 0

4 Tessa  Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 209.2 570.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Thao Vu Goddard High School 179.9 550.0 0

6 Kalea Craig Peabody Burns 235.0 540.0 0

7 Dallas Jones Larned 178.0 505.0 0

8 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 210.0 495.0 0

9 Brandy Rigg Bluestem High School 173.0 430.0 0

10 Shelby  Handlin Argonia 179.6 430.0 0

11 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 185.0 390.0 0

12 RACHEL SCHMUTZLER Washburn Rural 196.2 425.0 0

13 Jordie  Brewer Douglass Bulldogs 200.8 420.0 0


